
KEIM
CITRUS

LIB
BY

SUNRISE

KIMBERLY

SHADY
GLEN

HATCHER

MOON
VALLEY

CA
NT

ER
BU

RY

GROVERS

TURF
PARADISE

BLUEFIELD

DESERT
BELL

LOLA

JUNIPER
KIN

GS

DA
NB

UR
Y

PORT
ROYALE

SHAW
BUTTE

PALMAIRE

CL
IFF

VI
EW

SUNNYSLOPE

WILLOW

MICHELLE

NICOLET

MARIGOLD

CORTEZ

RO
SE

WOOD

CHOLLA
AC

AC
IA

OR
AN

GE
WO

OD

MA
NZ

AN
ITA

SHEENA

OC
OT

ILL
O

SIM
IS

METRO

MANDALAY MONTE
CRISTO

DESERT
COVE ESCOBAR

NO
RT

ON

DREAMY
DRAW

TARO

PONDEROSA

BLACK
CANYON

EL DOMINGO

SPRUCE

MOUNTAIN
SKY

WIKIEUP

RO
CK

WO
OD

ANDERSON

SO
LC

ITO

GL
EN

NAUGUSTA HARMONT

MARLETTE

TOWNLEY

EC
HO

BLUEBIRD
ST

EL
LA

EL
 CA

RO
MARYLA

ND

MAGGIE

SUNNY
HIGH

LAMAR

WI
LD

ER

Greenway Pky

35
th

 Av
e

Glendale Ave

Northern Ave

Peoria Ave

Thunderbird Rd

Bell Rd

19th Ave

Dunlap Ave

16
th

 St

Greenway Rd

Cactus Rd

13th Ln
7th

 Av
e

Union Hills Dr

Ca
ve 

Cr
ee

k Rd

Ce
ntr

al 
Av

e

7th St

27
th

 Av
e

Coral Gables Dr

§̈¦17

ENCANTO ARCADIA
BILTMORE

MANISTEE

NORTH
VALLEY

DREAMY
DRAW

WEST
MCDOWELL

DESERT
RIDGE

MOON
VALLEY

P1
60

0E

P7
00

E

P3
50

0W

P1
90

0W

P2
70

0W

P7000N

P9000N

P17000N

P10600N

P12200N

P13800N

P15400N

P10600N

P8000N

P7
00

W

P18600N

P7
00

W
P7

00
W

Maricopa County, Arizona
2012 BOS Approved Voting Precincts and

2012 BOS Approved Moon Valley Justice Precinct
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